
 
2,

00
50

,8
0

 

 
0,79
19,98  

 
1,38
35,14  

0,205,20

 
2,25
57,15  

 
1,

34 34
 

 
0,

34
8,

52
 

 
0,46
11,67  

[countersink M5]
Senkung M5

 
0,15
3,81  

 
3,

57
90

,7
0

 

1:1
Scale

Page

linea m hinge m
Description

Pagesize

A4

1/1

linea m Scharnier m
Dimensions are in millimeters [inch]
All product specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
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